- OUR OUTLETS
a&® COOKIES # TEA TIMES
N 3 g Chintal ————
Double Chocolate 200 gms. 120 Mawa Cup Cake 150 gms. 70 H No. 47-7, Sri Sai Colony, Near St Martins School
Dry Fruits 200 gms. 99 Choco Chip Cup Cake 150 gms. 80 Chintal, Medchal-Malkajgiri District, Telangana - 500 054.
Oatmeal 200 gms. 75 Choco Chip Cake 250 gms. 130 Contact : 9281038391
Peanut Butter 200 gms. 99 Fruit Cake 250 gms. 130
Marble Cake 250 gms. 130
Cashew Butter 200 gms. 110 e .
. 9 Plum Cake 250 gms. 130 ¥ Madhapur ¥
Osmania 200 gms. 90 Walnut Banana Cake 300 gms. 140 Shop No. 3, at Plot No.1207, Ayyappa Society,
Rose Pistachio 200 gms. 99 Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500 033.
Contact : 9281038392
@ SAVOURY
@ TID - BITS Ve pact 2%0 4———— Kukatpally ———— %
egre |es‘ H No. 3-6-11, on Plot No. 267, Vivekananda Nagar Colony,
Twisted Khari 200 gms 70 Paneer Patties 25 Kukatpally, Hyderabad - 500 072.
’ Paneer Chilly Roll 25 Contact : 9281038393
Butter Toast 200 gms. 70 Palak Paneer Roll 25
Butter Sticks 200 gms. 70 Mini Pizza 30 ﬂ ®
Cheese Straws 200 gms. 70 Gobi Manchurian Roll 2 4———— S.R_.NAGAR —— %
8 29/ 3, Ground Floor, S. R. Nagar Main Road, Hyderabad
e : -CaKes
ethr fhar gms. Brown Bread Vegetable Sandwich 30 Contact : 9281038394
Palmiers 200 gms. 80 White Bread Vegetable Sandwich 30 FVT ever VCCﬂrSiW’L
Whole Wheat Khari 200 gms. 70 Double Cheese Garlic Bread 50 17
Masala Crostini Bites 90 4———— Moosarambagh ————
Cashew Rusk 99 16-11-19 Saleem Nagar Colony, Moosarambagh,
Hyderabad. Telangana - 500 036.
Contact : 9281038395 MB%M Gﬂ/rd
BREADS
. 4———— Chaitanyapuri ————#
White Bread 450 gms. 30 13-3-4/1/ A/ NR, Gaddiannaram, Chaitanyapuri, ' O" Ocakes OfﬁCial
5 Ereafiso 20 Hyderabad, Telangana - 500 060. 4
rown Brea gms.
Contact : 9281038396
Multigrain Bread 450 gms. 65 60 + Branc.hes @ www.ocakes.in
Burger Bun (2 Piece) 20 Pan 'nd'a . ) ) .
Hot Dog Roll (2 Piece) 20 #~———— SindhiColony ———— N infohyderabad@o-cakes.com
Pi B (2 Piece) 20 Shop No. 2, Ground Floor, GRL Plaza, PG Road,
wza Bags ece O'Ca ke% Opp. To Reliance Smart Point, Sindhi Colony, Secunderabad.
Whole Wheat Pizza Base (2 Piece) 30 Forevery sccasion Contact - 9281038388 @ +91 94915 68833
Pav (6 Pcs) 30
Kawa Bun 25 © youtube.com/@ocakes
Foccassia 35 4 ——— West Marredpally ——— -
Ground Floor, Plot No 59/GF/FF, Sheshachala Colony,
West Marredpally, Secunderabad - 500 009. P
FSSAINo. :
L *PRICE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT ANY PRIOR NOTICE Contact : 9281038359 m =~
A W.EF. 27-7-2023 9 SWIGGY a zomato




&) CAKES & PASTRIES

% PASTRY  SMALL  LARGE

Black Forest
Blueberry Chocolate
Boraca Bomb
Chocolate Almond
Cappuccino Chocolate
Choco Chips FC
Chocolate Toblerone
Choco Vanilla

Double Chocolate
Double Chocolate BC
Exotic Fresh Fruit
German Black Forest
Italian Tiramisu

Irish Chocolate
Mango Maharaja
Magic Premium
Moment Truffle
Pineapple FC

Rich Butter Scotch
Strawberry Charlotte
Strawberry Delight
Trio BC

Very Berry

White Chocolate Fantasy
White Forest FC

60
60
60
70
70
60
80
60
70
60
70
70
80

60
70
70
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

440
460
460
460
460
440
480
390
460
440
460
440
500
440
370
460
460
360
390
450
360
440
460
420
440

> PHOTO CAKES

Boraca Bomb

Choco Chips FC
Cappuccino Chocolate
Chocolate Toblerone
Double Chocolate
Double Chocolate BC
Magic Premium
Moment Truffle

Trio BC

% SMALL
610

590
610
630
610
590
610
610
590

760
810
800
800
850
780
880
700
800
770
810
790
910
780
610
800
800
680
650
810
650
760
810
780
760

LARGE
950

930
1000
1030

950

920

950

950

910

FANCY
860
910
900
900
950
880
980

900
870
910
890
1010
880
710
900
900
780
750
910
750
860
910
880
860

FC: FRESH CREAM, BC:BUTTER CREAM

& WOW CAKES

I PASTRY SMALL LARGE  FANCY
Belgium Chocolate 80 500 950 1050
Choco Cream 480 920 1020
Dry Fruit Chocolate 550 1050 1150
Falooda FC 500 1000
Ferrero Rocher 99 550 1000 1100
Kitkat Chocolate 499 1000 1100
Kids Theme Cake 550 1000
O-Cake Special 90 460 850 940
Rasmalai FC 80 600 1200 1300
Rainbow FC 80 550 1000 1100
Red Velvet 80 520 1000 1100
Rabdi Pista Aimond Cake 80 500 900 1000
Rasgulla Cake 500 1000 1100
& GOLDEN COLLECTION
T SMALL LARGE
The Jungle Book 600 1200
Beloved 520 1000
Choco Praline 550 1020
Chocolate Nutty 580 1100
Chocolate Masala 520 1000
Chocolate Treasure 1300
Frosted 1300
Loaded Rochers 570 1100
Loaded Pineapple 500 900
Swirl Me Up 500 1000
Sweet Heart 570 1100
WOW CHEESE CAKES
— Cold Cheese Cakes
I PASTRY SMALL LARGE
Blueberry Cheese Cake 120 650 1200
Biscoff Cheese Cake 120 650 1200
Red Velvet Cheese Cake 120 650 1200
Nutella Cheese Cake 120 650 1200

& DIAMOND COLLECTION

% SMALL LARGE
French Hearts - 1200
Jupiter 500 1000
Bob the Minion 600 1200
Stanlee Spiderman 600 1200
The Jungle Book & 1200
Dreams 600 1200
Cracker 1200
Boston Chocolate 1000
52 Degrees 1200
Cocoa Dragon 1200
Aqua 1200
Almond Fantasy 1200
Humphrey 1200
Kids Theme KO1 (Funny) 900
Kids Theme K02 (Pooh) 1200
Kids Theme KO3 (Barbie) 1000
Kids Theme K04 (Car) 1000
Rockstar 500 1200
Pinacoleta Cake 1200
Campfire 900
Chocolate Tempering 1200
Opera Cake 1200
Fresh Dream 500 1200
Love 1000
Choco Lolic (Rose) 1000
Love Crush 1000
Citrus Cake 1000
Nirvana 1000
Silky Caramel 1100
Chocolate Cocoa 1100
g
Choco Chip 60
Walnut 60
Nutella Brownie 70

i
@ CuUP CAKES

Belgium Chocolate §0
Blueberry 50
Hazelnut Truffle 50
Red Velvet 50
Vanilla Cream Frosting 50

& DONUT
Double Chocolate 7€0
Kitkat 70
Nutella Divine 70
Oreo Ring 70
Truffle Fantasy 70
White Sprinkler 70
Miami Coffee 70
Caramel Almond 70
Hazelnut 70

% DESSERTS

g

Belgian Berry Chocolate Knockout Jar 130
Cheesy Blueberry Dream Jar 130
Chocolate Lava 50
Dark Mousse 60
Kitkat Mousse 60
Trio Mousse 60

&8 CHOCOLATES

g

Assorted Chocolates (Per Piece) 15
Chocolate Box (150 gm) 250
Chocolate Box (250 gm) 400

Chocolate Bouquets & Hampers Available

& CUSTOMIZED CAKES

ALL CUSTOMIZED CAKES

% 1500 PER KG.
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